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04/05/2022, 10:51 Teacher's Feed Back Form 04/05/2022, 10:51 Teacher's Feed Back Form
@ Disagree

4 @ Strongly Disagree

4. Programmes outcomes of the syllabi is well defined. |_D Copy
Teacher s Feed Back Form o

5 responses 5 responses

Publish analytics @ Strongly Agree

@ Agree
@ Disagree
@ Strongly Disagree

1. The Vision, philosophy & objectives of the University are known. |_D Copy

5 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

5. Curriculum having good academic flexibility. |_D Copy

5 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

2. Aims and objectives of the syllabi are well defined and clear to |_|:| Copy
teachers and students.

5 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree .
6. The course content fulfils the need of students. I_D Copy

5 responses

@ strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

3. The course/programme of studies carries sufficient number of optional |_|:| Copy
papers.

5 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1clhPaBCzoUhcfiKOZR2stOyhQ6cgG2XhG4BmoWDCD-U/viewanalytics 117 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1clhPaBCzoUhcfiKOZR2stOyhQ6cgG2XhG4BmoWDCD-U/viewanalytics
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04/05/2022, 10:51 Teacher's Feed Back Form 04/05/2022, 10:51 Teacher's Feed Back Form

7. Need to fully review the syllabus. |_D Copy 10. Equal opportunities for all staff is provided.

5 responses 5 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

8. Students are disciplined and respect the Staff members. |D Copy 11. University has adequate medical facilities and is equipped to handle
5 responses medical and other emergencies.
5 responses

@ Strongly Agree

: ggl'ee @ Strongly Agree
isagree @ Agree
@ Strongly Disagree © Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

9. University provides opportunities for continuous development of Staff. |_D Copy
5 responses 12. Rest rooms, toilets, laboratory, playground, classrooms are clean and
well maintained.

@ Strongly Agree 5 responses
@ Agree
© Disagree
Strongly Agree
@ Strongly Disagree @ Strongly Agr
@ Agree
@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1clhPaBCzoUhcfiKOZR2stOyhQ6cgG2XhG4BmoWDCD-U/viewanalytics 317 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1clhPaBCzoUhcfiKOZR2stOyhQ6cgG2XhG4BmoWDCD-U/viewanalytics
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04/05/2022, 10:51 Teacher's Feed Back Form 04/05/2022, 10:51 Teacher's Feed Back Form

13. Clean drinking water is available. |_D Copy 16. Good facility and encouragement to the teachers for their research. ||_:| Copy

5 responses 5 responses

@ Strongly Agree
® Agree

© Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

14. Laboratory requirements including equipments, chemicals and |D Copy 17. University pays attention to conservation of environment and has ||_:] Copy
specimens are regularly provided. taken initiative on implementing waste management practices.
5 responses 5 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

© Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

15. Computer facilities are made available for ICT based teaching to |_D Copy 18. Authorities are approachable and accessible. LD Copy
students. 5 responses
5 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Strongly Agree @ Agree
@ Agree @ Disagree
@ Disagree @ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1clhPaBCzoUhcfiKOZR2stOyhQ6cgG2XhG4BmoWDCD-U/viewanalytics 5/7 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1clhPaBCzoUhcfiKOZR2stOyhQ6cgG2XhG4BmoWDCD-U/viewanalytics 6/7
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04/05/2022, 10:51 Teacher's Feed Back Form

19. There is a mechanism for feedback, review and performance |_D Copy
enhancement for the staff.

5 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

20. There is a recognition/ Incentive/ Appreciation of the individual work |D Copy
is given.

5 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

The responses made by me in this form are as per my personal and
confidential opinion.

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1clhPaBCzoUhcfiKOZR2stOyhQ6cgG2XhG4BmoWDCD-U/viewanalytics 77
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04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

Year of passing O copy

67 responses

30
25 (37.3%)

20 18 (2?9%)

ALUMNI FEEPBACK FORM 10

o\ 5 (7.5%) 5(7.5%)
67 responses 2(3%) 2 (3%) “?A’) L 23%)
1(1.5%) ‘ ° | °)'1(1.5%) | °’1(1.5%) 1(1.5%)
0 | | | \
Publish analytics 2013 2016 2018 2019-2021 2020 2023
2015 2017 2019 2019-21 2021 Pursui...
Personal Details PG Degree studied O copy
67 responses
Name 8
67 responses 8 (11'90/“’)
7.(10:4%
6 5 (7.‘5%) (10:4%)
0y 0
Sourav 4 (?/n) 4 (?/n)
4 3 (4.‘5%) 3 (4.‘5
. 2 (39 2 (3%2 (243 2 (239 2 (39
Sahil Chaudhary (‘Aa) (‘/u. (‘ f(.‘ %) (‘ (.I %), (‘Av)
2 (\1.‘.’(‘ﬂ;l.'(»1’:‘5r,1):(‘i1‘!(1%_5%) 1 (1.|5%) 1 (1‘!(';1‘!(1;.{(/.1‘5(1L.5%) 1 (1.‘5%) 1 (ﬂ.l.’(»1’:‘5r,1)j(‘i1‘!( 14 (1:5%)
| | | | |
Kajal 0
MSc mathem...  M.Sc. Mathe... M.sc maths MSc Mathem... Maths Msc.in math...
Preeti M.Sc Maths M.sc MATHMATICS  Masters of ma... Msc mathema...
Sunil kumar

I.  Please Tick the appropriate box of your response

Priyanka

Anuj Kumar 1. Admission Procedure Ll:l Copy

67 responses
Shubham Verma

@ Excellent

@ Very good
Good

@ Average

@ Poor

Nitish Sharma

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO88v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics 118 7 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO8f8v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics 2/18
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04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

2. Alumni Association/Network of old Friends |_|:| Copy 5. Environment LD Copy

67 responses 67 responses

@ Excellent @ Excellent

@ Very Good @ Very Good

@ Good @ Good

@ Average @ Average

@ Poor @ Poor
3. Canteen Facilities O copy 6. Faculty O copy
67 responses 67 responses

@ Excellent @ Excellent

@ Very Good @ Very Good

@ Good @ Good

@ Average @ Average

@ Poor @ Poor
4. University ambience |_|:| Copy 7. Fee structure LD Copy
67 responses 67 responses

@ Excellent @ Excellent

@ Very Good @ Very Good

© Good @ Good

@ Average @ Average

@ Poor @ Poor

(N
(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO88v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics 3/18 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO8f8v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics 4/18
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04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

8. Hostel Facilities |_|:| Copy 11. How do you rate the learning experience in terms of teaching and LD Copy

67 responses Ieaming

67 responses

@ Excellent
14.9% @ Very Good @ Excellent
© Good @ Very Good
10.4% ® Average o ® Good
@ Poor = @ Average
av ® Poor
38.8%
9.How do you rate the courses which are skills oriented |_|:| Copy
67 responses 12. Infrastructure & Lab facilities IO copy
67 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good @ Excellent
@ Good @ Very Good
@ Average @ Good
@ Poor B2E @ Average
] oo
29.9%
10. How do you rate the courses that you have studied for Masters |_|:| Copy
67 responses 13. Content learnt in relation to your current job IO copy
67 responses
@ Excellent
@ Very Good @ Excellent
@ Good @ Very Good
@ Average @ Good
@ Poor @ Average
@ Poor

(N
(N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO88v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics 5/18 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO8f8v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics 6/18


9


04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

14. Library resources

67 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

15. Course of study and its relevance to the real life application

67 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor
35.8% 20.9%

16. Overall Rating of the University

67 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO88v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics

O copy

O copy

O copy

(N

7118

04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

17. Overall rating of academic programs

67 responses

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

@ Good

. @ Average
_—— @ Poor

[ 4

18. Project Guidance

67 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

19. Quality of support material

@ Excellent

@ Very Good

© Good

@ Average
A e

67 responses

10

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO8f8v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics

O copy

O copy

O copy

(S

8/18
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04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

20. Industry visits

67 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

@ Average
@ Poor

21. Training & Placement

67 responses

@ Excellent
20.9% @ Very Good

@ Good
38.8% @ Poor

14.9%

22. Overall capability of students passing out of this University

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
20.9% © Good
@ Average
47.8% ] @ Poor
28.4%

Il. FEEDBACK ABOUT UNIVERSITY

67 responses

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO88v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics

04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM
. . . . i
LD Copy 1. Do you feel proud to be associated with our university as an Alumni? LD Copy

67 responses

@ Yes
® No

LD Copy 2. How do you rate development activities organized by the |_|:| Copy
Department/College/Institute for your overall development?

67 responses

@ Very Little
@ Some Extent
@ Quite A Bit
@ Very Much
O copy

3. Are you willing to participate in the alumni activities for the |_|:| Copy

development of the university?

67 responses
® Yes
® No

\\/,
11
9/18 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO8f8v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics

(N
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04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

4. Were your grievances properly handled at the
Department/University?(a) As a student

67 responses

@ Very Little
@ Some Extent
® Quite A Bit
@ Very Much

4. Were your grievances properly handled at the
Department/University? (b) As an alumni

67 responses

@ Very Little
@ Some Extent
© Quite A Bit
@ Very Much

5. Rate the adequacy of following as they were during your tenure as a
student at our campus: (@) Laboratories & Equipments :

67 responses

@ Adequate
@ Not adequate
@ Needs Improvement

W

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO88v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics

04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

|_|:| Copy 5. Rate the adequacy of following as they were during your tenure as a LD Copy
student at our campus: (b) Library/Seminar/Reading Room :

67 responses

@ Adequate
@ Not adequate
@ Needs Improvement

LD Copy 5. Rate the adequacy of following as they were during your tenure as a LD Copy
student at our campus: (c) Computer Facilities :

67 responses

@ Adequate
@ Not adequate
@ Needs Improvement

|_E| Copy 5. Rate the adequacy of following as they were during your tenure as a |_E| Copy
student at our campus: (d) Internet & Wi-Fi :

67 responses

@ Adequate

@ Not adequate
@ Needs Improvement
10.4%

(S

(N

12

11/18 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO8f8v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics 12/18
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04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

5. Rate the adequacy of following as they were during your tenure as a |_|:| Copy 7.1s the education imparted was useful and relevant in your present job? LD Copy
student at our campus: (e) Sports and Cultural Facilities:

67 responses 67 responses

@ Adequate ® Yes
@ Not adequate ® No
@ Needs Improvement
5. Rate the adequacy of following as they were during your tenure as a LD Copy 8. Were the administrators & teachers cooperative? LD Copy
student at our campus: (f) Classrooms: 67 responses
67 responses
® Yes
® No

@ Adequate
@ Not adequate
@ Needs Improvement

9. Rate the following academic initiatives taken by the University to improve

Ill. FEEDBACK ABOUT DEPARTMENT & FACULTY (Point No. 6 to 8)
know-how of the students.

6. Have you obtained sufficient know-how (both in theory and practice) O copy

at dept? ) )
(@) Industry Oriented Projects |_|:| Copy
67 responses

67 responses

@ Yes

® No @ Very Little

@ Some Extent
@ Quite a Bit
@ Very Much

@ Industry visits or special talks
must be held

(N
(N

13

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO88v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics 13/18 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO8f8v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics 14/18
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04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM 04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

(b) Seminars &Workshop : LD Copy 10. Relevance of curriculum in your Job:

67 responses
67 responses P

@ Very Little Yes
@ Some Extent
@ Quite a Bit Good
@ Very Much
No
Very much

Yes very much
(c) Guest Lectures: [0 copy

Very Good
67 responses

To some extent

@ Very Little
® Some Extent It helps me alot, all the guidelines given by professor were really helpful.
@ Quite a Bit
@ Very Much . . . . .
Curriculum is made by the experts and it id helpful in future jobs and also helpful for any
competitive exam. v
11. Need any change in curriculum and syllabi: LD Copy
67 responses
30
(d) Special Training Classes for bridging Industry/Academic gap : |_|:| Copy 29 (4|3,3%)
67 responses
20
@ Very Little
@ Some Extent 10
ite a Bit
@ Quite a Bi 139/ ) 2.(307) 3 (4.5%)
@ Very Much 1 (1.‘(,1i!(,1e‘(,1i!(,1;‘(.1“’!(»1¢.‘,5%)1|( n'i!(\1E|(‘1€\('m|!('1Wﬂf(1'\('niw\('niw\('ﬂi!('12\('ﬂi!('12\('1{i(' i 1e|(,nr‘,'(k1<.|51a(\1.‘(.ni,'(n:.‘(.ni!(nc.‘,s
0
More activity... Noidon't thi... No. Simple MAT... Yes, Practica...
Good curricu...  No, curricul... Noneedtoc... Not needed Syllabus is v... syllubi...

IV. Please comment on the following (Point No. 10 to 15)

(N
&N

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO88v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics 15/18 https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO8f8v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics 16/18



04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

O copy

12. Improvements in teaching and learning Process

67 responses

20

16 (2‘3.9%)

10

5 4(6%)

o 2UB%N D(BY%N D39
13 |\1 1 \1\,‘\1\f\1\‘f\11r(1\'\1\~|\1;\1|v \1m\fnmm\\1»'\1;(\135,“,1 il ‘mf‘(m.lm;n iy ~\1|_\1\f\1m\f‘\11 uvlu ~\1;\1|f\1\f\1\f(1\f‘\1| (\19|5v,.1 i \1\‘(.1“.‘5
] ] | [ ] ] | N | ]| | |

0

Encourage c... More guest|... No need Study should... Yea
Add teaching... | think its good No Organise mo... Teaching and... usin...

13. Your vision for the University.

67 responses

Good

Excellent

Good

Very much positive

Excellent

First rank in NIRF and first rank in World

An excellent source of knowledge

Including in top 10 University for their education and placements.

Overall its a good place to learn and explore knowledge. The teachers are very helpful.

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO88v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics

17118

04/05/2022, 11:12 ALUMNI FEEDBACK FORM

14. Your contribution to the University.
67 responses
Nothing
No
Average
Average
Yes
Excellent
Wish to do more and more
Give valuable feedback for the welfare of the students and University

So far i have not done any contibution. In future of i will get a chance to contribute in any
sense for sure i will do it.

O copy

15. Any other suggestions/comments:

67 responses

30
24 (35.8%)

20

10

3/(45%) 5 om0y

'-(-.1’f|(.1‘ ”-l(J’-"(J "‘(-.1’1‘(-1 @ "-‘(-.1’1(‘,1'4‘(41'4‘5/%1 (1-‘(.1 "-‘(-.1 =|o;rg.1 «a '-l(-1’-"(.1 "‘(-.1’1‘(-1 (-.1’f|(1 '4‘(-1’1‘(1.1‘4‘(1 "-‘(-.1’-"(41'4‘5,

Hire the bestte... More and more... ~ No suggestions  The library facili...
Infrastructure s... No Overall agood...  University shou...

1( -‘(.1 "-‘(-.1’1(1 "-‘(-.1 ‘ 1
0

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1YUIK56v82NXz6vtJrVe6AO8f8v_hMj5rwWTkfw4WI9Q/viewanalytics
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2016-2018 Alumni Feedback

Course content

28 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Availability of reading material (Library /Internet/Others

28 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Use of Innovative teaching methods (Group discussion, field exercises, role play & others)
28 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory




Learning value (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities, and in

broadening one’s perspective)
28 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Overall Rating
28 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

L




2017-2019 Alumni Feedback

Course content
29 responses

®

Availability of reading material (Library /Internet/Others

29 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Use of Innovative teaching methods (Group discussion, field exercises, role play & others)

29 responses

&

@

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory



Learning value (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities, and in

broadening one’s perspective)
29 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Overall Rating
29 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

0




2018-2020 Alumni Feedback

Course content
30 responses

Availability of reading material (Library /Internet/Others

30 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Use of Innovative teaching methods (Group discussion, field exercises, role play & others)

30 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory



Learning value (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities, and in

broadening one’s perspective)
30 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Overall Rating
30 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

¢




2019-2021 Alumni Feedback

Course content
31 responses

Availability of reading material (Library /Internet/Others

31 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Use of Innovative teaching methods (Group discussion, field exercises, role play & others)

31 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory



Learning value (in terms of knowledge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities, and in

broadening one’s perspective)
31 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Overall Rating
31 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory




2020-2022 Alumni Feedback

Course content
33 responses

Availability of reading material (Library /Internet/Others

33 responses
42.4%

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

Use of Innovative teaching methods (Group discussion, field exercises, role play & others)

33 responses

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory



Learning value (in terms of knowl
broadening one's perspective)

33 responses
.

@ Very Good

® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
© Unsatisfactory

Overall Rating
33 responses

edge, concepts, manual skills, analytical abilities, and in
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